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BOTTLES WITH HIGH DENSITY CANNULA

BOTTLES WITH LOW DENSITY CANNULA

Ref.

S-CAN 50

S-CAN 100

S-CAN 125

S-CAN 250

S-CAN 500

S-CAN 750

50 ml

100 ml

125 ml

250 ml

500 ml

750 ml

Capacity

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

28/410 

17 mm

Mouth diam.

35 mm

42 mm

48 mm

58 mm

67 mm

80 mm

Base diameter

116 mm

139 mm

142 mm

162 mm

210 mm

233 mm

Height

800

400

350

350

160

144

Ud./box

9600

4800

4200

4200

2520

1728

Ud./pallet

Ref.

BCB 1000

BCB 500

BCB 250

89 mm

70 mm

55 mm

Diameter

1000 ml

500 ml

250 ml

Capacity

250 mm

215 mm

183 mm

Height

LDPE

LDPE

LDPE

Material

LDPE

LDPE

LDPE

LDPE

LDPE

LDPE

Material

72

144

288

Ud./box

1152

2160

3456

Ud./pallet

• Natural color bottles (colorless).
• Cannulas in standard colors: White, black, red, blue, green and yellow.

• White bottles.
• White cannula.
• It is soft, ideal for glues and glues.

HIGH DENSITY CANNULA BOTTLES LOW DENSITY CANNULA BOTTLES


